Northwest Public Schools
07/11/2016 10:29 AM
Check # Vendor Nane

Checki ng 1 Fund:
64215 ABBEY CARPETS N MORE

64216 ABSOLUTE SCREEN ART
64217 ACCO BRANDS USA LLC
118224 ACE HARDWARE

64218 ALL STAR AUTO GLASS CF
GRAND | SLAND

64219 AT & T
64220 AT& T
64221 AUDI MUTE SOUNDPROCFI NG
64222 AWARDS PLUS
64223 Bl O RAD LABORATORI ES
64224 BOERSEN, DOUG
64225 BOK FI NANCI AL
64226 BRAI N POP
118225 CALLI HAN, HEATHER
64227 CANNON FI NANCI AL SERVI CES
64228 CENGAGE LEARNI NG
64229 CENTURYLI NK
118226 CI TY OF GRAND | SLAND
64230 CLEAR POND TECHNOLOA ES
64231 COMMERCI AL TURF SERVI CES
118227 COWUTER CONCEPTS
118228 COMPUTER HARDWARE, | NC
64232 CONSTRUCTI ON RENTAL | NC
64233 COPYCAT PRI NTI NG

64235 CORNHUSKER C STORES
I NC. DBA PUMPERS

118229 CRESCENT ELECTRI C SUPPLY
118218 CRCSS DI LLION TIRE

64236 DAS STATE ACCOUNTI NG -
CENTRAL FI NANCE

64237 DECKER EQUI PMENT
64238 DI AMOND VOGEL
64239 DI SCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY
64240 DOBESH LOCKSM THI NG
118219 EAKES COFFI CE SOLUTI ONS
64241 EDWARDSON, TARA
118220 EGAN SUPPLY CO
118230 ELLSWORTH, JEFFREY
64242 ESU #10

118231 FELSKE, RANDA

INVOICES SUBMITTED FOR PAYMENT

Vendor Description
01 GENERAL FUND
CARPET - TILE

PROMOTI ONAL PRODUCTS
COCP VENDCR
SUPPLI ES

GLASS REPAI R

PHONE

PHONE

SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES/ ENGRAVI NG
PLTW SUPPLI ES
PARENT M LEACE
BOND PRI NCI PAL/ | NT PYMI
SUPPLI ES

REI MBURSEMENT
SUPPLI ES

AG SUPPLI ES

PHONE ST LI BORY
ELECT/ WATER/ SEVWER
SUPPORT

MAI NTENANCE

SUPPLI ES/ EQUI PMENT
SUPPLI ES/ REPAI RS
EQUI PMENT RENTAL
PRI NTI NG

GAS

SUPPLI ES
VEH CLE MAI NTENANCE

TELEPHONE SERVI CE

SUPPLI ES

PAI NT/ SUPPLI ES
SUPPLI ES

BUI LDI NG UPKEEP
SUPPLI ES

PARENT M LEAGE
SUPPLI ES

REI MBURSEMENT
SUPPLI ES/ REPAI RS

SUPPLI ES REI MBURSEMENT

Check Tot al

6, 160.
864.
297.
230.

197.

208.
100.
810.
414.
25.
667.
126, 600.
160.
571.

1, 180.
989.
219.
8, 637.
3, 320.
2,700.
717.
9, 406.
59.
224.

712.

57.
170.

735.

126.
113.
48.
489.
19, 724.
1, 269.
419.
54.

2, 655.
42.

20
72
00
31

10

20
00
00
70
80
59
00
00
02
00
26
47
23
00
00
00
00
40
36
97

08
11

57

27
33
05
00
99
74
19
50
00

79

Use



Northwest Public Schools

07/11/2016 10:29 AM
Check # Vendor Nane

118232 FI SHER, MATTHEW
118233 G | | NDEPENDENT

64243 GOPHER SPORT AND PLAY
W TH A PURPGSE

64244 GRAND | SLAND CENTRAL
CATHOLI C

64245 GREAT PLAI NS
COMMUNI CATI ONS, | NC

64246 GREEN LI NE EQUI PMENT
64247 GRONE' S QUTDOOR POVER
64248 GUERRERO, CARLCS

64249 HEARTLAND ROCFI NG
CONSULTANT

118234 HERZBERG, M CHAEL

118235 HOLI DAY EXPRESS

118221 HOVETOMN LEASI NG
64250 HONEYWELL

64251 HOOKER BROS. SAND &
GRAVEL

118222 HORAK, SHEILA
64252 HOUCHEN BI NDERY

64253 HOUGHTON M FFLI N HARCOURT

64254 HOMRD CO CLERK

64255 HOMRD GREELEY RURAL
PUBLI C PONER DI ST.

64256 HYVEE
64257 | NPATH DEVI CES

64258 | NTERSTATE ALLBATTERY

64259 | SLAND SPRI NKLER SUPPLY

64260 | SLAND SUPPLY & VEELDI NG

64261 JOHNNY' S LOCK & KEY SHOP

118236 JOHNSON, AWY

118237 JOHNSON, M CHAEL
64262 JOURNEY ED
64264 K-LOG I NC

64263 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNI NG
COVPANY

118238 KRUPI CKA, TI MOTHY
64265 LAKESHORE
64266 LARRY' S APPLI ANCE
118239 LARSEN, AN TA
64267 LI BERTY CLEANERS
64268 LI BRARY STORE, THE
64269 LOUP VALLEY LI GHTI NG

64270 LOVE SI GNS

I'NC

INVOICES SUBMITTED FOR PAYMENT

Vendor Description
REI MBURSEMENT

ADVERTI SI NG

SUPPLI ES

ENTRY FEE

PHONE

SUPPLI ES
SUPPLI ES

CONCRETE

ROOFI NG CONSULTANT FEES

REI MBURSEMENT
TRANSPORTATI ON
COPI ER LEASE PYMT
CONTRACT SERVI CES

REPAI RS

CONTRACTED SERVI CES
SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES

ELECTI ON FEES

ELECTRICI TY

I NSERVI CE\ SUPPLI ES
PHONE SYSTEM
BATTERI ES

SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES/ REPAI RS
KEYS/ LOCKS

REI MBURSEMENT

REI MBURSEMENT
SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES

REI MBURSEMENT
SUPPLI ES

APPLI ANCE

REI MBURSEMENT
SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES

BUI LDI NG UPKEEP

EQUI PMENT AND REPAI RS

Check Tot al
210.

683.

253.
309.
113.

20.
203.
, 850.

060.

54.
015.
242.
571.

157.

307.
193.
089.
290.

654.

46.
016.
380.
137.
111.
184.

41.
485.
399.
828.

29.

164.
456.
595.
257.
613.
943.
446,

165.

00
70

47

98

78

32
35
00
00

50
00
00
83

73

50
00
79
36

40

66
00
00
96
30
00
29
07
00
25
95

28
38
00
91
74
14
77

00

Use



Northwest Public Schools

07/11/2016 10:29 AM
Check # Vendor Nane

64271 MAIL BOX, THE
64272 MARKVI CKA, MARTY
64273 MAYER- JOHNSON

64275 MENARDS

118240 M D NEBRASKA DI SPCSAL | NC

118241 M DVWEST CONNECTLLC
118242 MOSER, MARTY

64276 NATI ONAL ART & SCHOCL
SUPPLI ES

64277 NCS PEARSON | NC
64278 NCSA
64279 NEBRASKA Al R FI LTERS

64280 NEBRASKA FI RE SPRI NKLER
CORP

64281 NEBRASKA PUBLI C HEALTH
ENVI RONMENTAL LAB

64282 NORTHWEST ACTI VI TY FUND

64283 NORTHWEST EVALUATI ON
ASSOCI ATI ON

64284 NORTHWEST PETTY CASH -
CASH ACCT

118243 NORTHWEST PETTY CASH
CHECKI NG

64285 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY
64286 NOWKA EDWARDS

64287 OFFI CE MAX | NCORPORATED

64288 OKLAHOVA STATE UNI VERSI TY

118244 OLSON, DAVI D
64289 PAPER DRAGON

118245 PAPSTEI N, JACKI
64290 PEARSON EDUCATI ON
64291 PERVA BOUND

64292 PERRY GUTHERY HAASE &
GESSFORD

64293 PI ONEER PUBLI SHI NG
64294 PONERSCHOOL GROUP LLC

64295 PPG ARCHI TECTURAL
COATI NGS

118223 PRESTO- X COVPANY
64296 PRO ED
64297 PROCLEAN SOLUTI ONS
118246 PURDY, ANNETTE
64298 R&L SPRI NKLER
118247 RAMSEY, JEANETTE
64299 REALLY GOCOD STUFF

64300 ROCHESTER 100 I NC

INVOICES SUBMITTED FOR PAYMENT

Vendor Description
PERI ODI CALS

SPED SERVI CES

SUPPLI ES/ EQUI PMENT
GARBAGE SERVI CE
POSTAGE

REI MBURSEMENT

SUPPLI ES

REG STRATI ON/ SUPPLI ES
REG STRATI ON
SUPPLI ES

I NSPECTI ON EQUI PMENT
WATER TESTI NG

REI MBURSEMENT

CURRI CULUM MAPS
SUPPLI ES/ | NSERVI CE
REI MBURSEMENT

GAS SERVI CE

LOBBI ST

SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES

EXPENSE REI MBURSEMENT

PAPER SHREDDI NG

TEXTBOCOKS
SUPPLI ES

LEGAL SERVI CES

SUPPLI ES
SI TE SUPPORT

SUPPLI ES

CONTRACT SERVI CE
SUPPLI ES

MAI NTENANCE

SUPPLI ES REI MBURSEMENT
REPAI RS

REI MBURSEMENT

SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES

2,

Check Tot al
119.

335.
159.
404.
254.
000.

54.

493.

275.
940.
297.

739.
69.

212.

000.
53.
349.

471.
500.
107.
650.

21.
162.
219.
164.
796.
300.

63.
000.
980.

570.
518.
294.
333.
635.
165.
149.

213.

80
00
95
16
00
00
50

20

00
00
48
00

00

00
00

28

06

27
00
48
00
62
50
43
33
13
00

89
00

28

99
00
92
00
23
50
05

75

Use
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Check # Vendor Nane

64301 S & S WORLDW DE
64302 SAMS CLUB MC/ SYNCB
64303 SCHOOL OUTFI TTERS
118248 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY
118249 SM TH, PAUL
118250 SNYDER, ROBERTA
64304 SOFTWARE UNLI M TED I NC
64305 SOLUTI ON TREE
118251 SORENSEN, M CHAEL
64306 SOURCEGAS, LLC

118252 SQUTHERN PUBLI C POVER
DI STRI CT

64307 SPECTRUM BUSI NESS

64308 STAPLES ADVANTAGCE
118253 STETSON, JEANI NE

64309 STOCKER, STACEY

64310 STRIV, INC

64311 SUPPLYWORKS

64312 TEACHER DI RECT

64313 TI ME FOR KI DS

64314 TI ME MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

64315 US BANK VI SA
64316 US BANK VI SA

64317 US BANK VI SA
64318 US BANK VI SA
64319 US BANK VI SA
64320 USASZ, JUSTI N
64321 VERI ZON W RELESS
64322 VI LLAGE OF CHAPVAN
64323 VI RCO

64324 VI SA

64325 VI SA

64326 VI SA

64327 VI SA

64328 VI SA

64329 VI SA

64330 VI SA

64331 VI SA

64332 VI SA

64333 VODEHNAL, KELLEE

INVOICES SUBMITTED FOR PAYMENT

Vendor Description
COOP VENDOR

SUPPLI ES
SUPPLI ES
SUPPLI ES

REI MBURSEMENT

REI MBURSEMENT
COVPUTER SOFTWARE
I NSERVI CE

REI MBURSEMENT
FUEL

ELECTRI CTY

I NTERNET

SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES REI MBURSEMENT
REI MBURSEMENT

SUPPLI ES/ SUPPORT

SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES

SUBSCRI PTI ONS

EMPLOYEE Tl ME MANAGEMENT

SUPPLI ES/ REI MBURSEMENT/ TRAV
EL

SUPPLI ES/ REI MBURSEMENT/ TRAV
EL

SUPPLI ES/ | NSERVI CE
SUPPLI ES/ | NSERVI CE
SUPPLI ES/ | NVERVI CE
TREE REMOVAL
CELLULAR PHONE
SEVEER

SUPPLI ES/ EQUI PMENT
SUPPLI ES/ | NSERVI CE
SUPPLI ES/ EXPENSES
SUPPLI ES/ | NSERVI CE
SUPPLI ES/ | NSERVI CE
SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES/ | NSERVI CE
SUPPLI ES\ | NSERVI CE
I NSERVI CE/ SUPPLI ES
I NSERVI CE / SUPPLI ES

M LEAGE

Check Tot al
60.

2, 015.
670.
218.

54.
83.

4, 800.

649.
54.
345.

6, 555.

1, 979.
252.
105.

1, 951.
575.

3, 249.
4009.
205.

2,212.

162.
41.

275.
269.
1, 186.
1, 580.
400.
365.
671.
131.
44.
38.
94.
892.
115.
772.
3, 495.
550.

51.

50
88
94
95
50
25
00
00
50
76

64

95
00
87
86
00
72

89

00
00

90

90
16
97

00

59
06
32
31
29
96

71

53
62
48

95

Use



Northwest Public Schools
07/11/2016 10:29 AM

Check # Vendor Nane
64334 WAL- MART

64335 VEX BANK
64336 WHOLENESS HEALI NG EAP
64337 YOUNT, SARA

64338 ZANER- BLOSER

Checki ng 2 Fund

2064214 FRUHAUF UNI FORMS, | NC.

Checki ng 8 Fund

1320 NORTHVEST ACTIVITY FUND

INVOICES SUBMITTED FOR PAYMENT

Vendor Description Check Tota
SUPPLI ES/ EQUI PMVENT 207.
GAS & AL 9
SUPPORT SERVI CE 5, 970.
REI MBURSEMENT 205.
SUPPLI ES 182.
Fund
02 DEPRECI ATI ON FUND
SUPPLI ES 25, 483.
Fund
08 BUI LDI NG FUND
REI MBURSEMENT 85, 000.
Fund

71

.68

00
91
97

Tot al : 349, 199. 85

05

Tot al : 25, 483. 05

00

Total : 85, 000. 00

Use
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